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HR 5266
Interdiction of Fentanyl in Postal Mail at Federal Prisons Act

Congress: 118 (2023–2025, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Crime and Law Enforcement
Introduced: Aug 25, 2023
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.  (Aug 25, 2023) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/118th-congress/house-bill/5266 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Bacon, Don [R-NE-2] 
Party: Republican   •   State: NE   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (128 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-8] D · PA Aug 25, 2023

Rep. Cuellar, Henry [D-TX-28] D · TX Aug 25, 2023

Rep. Miller, Carol D. [R-WV-1] R · WV Aug 25, 2023

Rep. Pappas, Chris [D-NH-1] D · NH Aug 25, 2023

Rep. Weber, Randy K., Sr. [R-TX-14] R · TX Aug 25, 2023

Rep. Harder, Josh [D-CA-9] D · CA Sep 14, 2023

Rep. Miller, Mary E. [R-IL-15] R · IL Sep 14, 2023

Rep. Pettersen, Brittany [D-CO-7] D · CO Sep 14, 2023

Rep. Bost, Mike [R-IL-12] R · IL Sep 26, 2023

Rep. Grothman, Glenn [R-WI-6] R · WI Sep 26, 2023

Rep. Moore, Barry [R-AL-2] R · AL Sep 26, 2023

Rep. Newhouse, Dan [R-WA-4] R · WA Sep 26, 2023

Rep. Gottheimer, Josh [D-NJ-5] D · NJ Sep 28, 2023

Rep. Meuser, Daniel [R-PA-9] R · PA Sep 28, 2023

Rep. Norman, Ralph [R-SC-5] R · SC Sep 28, 2023

Rep. Stauber, Pete [R-MN-8] R · MN Sep 28, 2023

Rep. Craig, Angie [D-MN-2] D · MN Oct 3, 2023

Rep. Obernolte, Jay [R-CA-23] R · CA Oct 3, 2023

Rep. Van Orden, Derrick [R-WI-3] R · WI Oct 3, 2023

Rep. Lee, Susie [D-NV-3] D · NV Oct 6, 2023

Rep. Moolenaar, John R. [R-MI-2] R · MI Oct 6, 2023

Rep. Gooden, Lance [R-TX-5] R · TX Oct 10, 2023

Rep. Mooney, Alexander X. [R-WV-2] R · WV Oct 10, 2023

Rep. Wenstrup, Brad R. [R-OH-2] R · OH Oct 17, 2023

Rep. LaMalfa, Doug [R-CA-1] R · CA Oct 18, 2023

Rep. Finstad, Brad [R-MN-1] R · MN Oct 20, 2023

Rep. Caraveo, Yadira [D-CO-8] D · CO Oct 24, 2023

Rep. Carbajal, Salud O. [D-CA-24] D · CA Oct 24, 2023

Rep. Ciscomani, Juan [R-AZ-6] R · AZ Oct 24, 2023

Rep. Garbarino, Andrew R. [R-NY-2] R · NY Oct 24, 2023

Rep. Gonzales, Tony [R-TX-23] R · TX Oct 24, 2023

Rep. Johnson, Bill [R-OH-6] R · OH Oct 24, 2023

Rep. Malliotakis, Nicole [R-NY-11] R · NY Oct 24, 2023

Rep. Crenshaw, Dan [R-TX-2] R · TX Oct 25, 2023

Rep. Gallego, Ruben [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Oct 25, 2023

Rep. Stefanik, Elise M. [R-NY-21] R · NY Nov 1, 2023

Rep. Carter, Earl L. "Buddy" [R-GA-1] R · GA Nov 13, 2023

Rep. De La Cruz, Monica [R-TX-15] R · TX Nov 13, 2023

Rep. Lee, Laurel M. [R-FL-15] R · FL Nov 13, 2023

Rep. Ruiz, Raul [D-CA-25] D · CA Nov 13, 2023

Rep. Salinas, Andrea [D-OR-6] D · OR Nov 13, 2023
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Sorensen, Eric [D-IL-17] D · IL Nov 13, 2023

Rep. Valadao, David G. [R-CA-22] R · CA Nov 13, 2023

Rep. Lesko, Debbie [R-AZ-8] R · AZ Nov 15, 2023

Rep. Rogers, Mike D. [R-AL-3] R · AL Nov 15, 2023

Rep. Smith, Christopher H. [R-NJ-4] R · NJ Nov 15, 2023

Rep. D'Esposito, Anthony [R-NY-4] R · NY Nov 30, 2023

Rep. Kim, Andy [D-NJ-3] D · NJ Nov 30, 2023

Rep. Kiley, Kevin [R-CA-3] R · CA Dec 1, 2023

Rep. McCaul, Michael T. [R-TX-10] R · TX Dec 1, 2023

Rep. Gimenez, Carlos A. [R-FL-28] R · FL Dec 11, 2023

Rep. Jackson, Jeff [D-NC-14] D · NC Dec 11, 2023

Rescom. González-Colón, Jenniffer [R-PR-At Large] R · PR Dec 12, 2023

Rep. Baird, James R. [R-IN-4] R · IN Dec 13, 2023

Rep. Bilirakis, Gus M. [R-FL-12] R · FL Dec 13, 2023

Rep. Burgess, Michael C. [R-TX-26] R · TX Dec 13, 2023

Rep. Carey, Mike [R-OH-15] R · OH Dec 13, 2023

Rep. McMorris Rodgers, Cathy [R-WA-5] R · WA Dec 13, 2023

Rep. Babin, Brian [R-TX-36] R · TX Jan 3, 2024

Rep. Landsman, Greg [D-OH-1] D · OH Jan 3, 2024

Rep. Langworthy, Nicholas A. [R-NY-23] R · NY Jan 3, 2024

Rep. Reschenthaler, Guy [R-PA-14] R · PA Jan 3, 2024

Rep. Veasey, Marc A. [D-TX-33] D · TX Jan 3, 2024

Rep. Luna, Anna Paulina [R-FL-13] R · FL Jan 17, 2024

Rep. Van Drew, Jefferson [R-NJ-2] R · NJ Jan 17, 2024

Rep. Crawford, Eric A. "Rick" [R-AR-1] R · AR Jan 25, 2024

Rep. Donalds, Byron [R-FL-19] R · FL Jan 25, 2024

Rep. Duncan, Jeff [R-SC-3] R · SC Jan 25, 2024

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA Jan 25, 2024

Rep. Fleischmann, Charles J. "Chuck" [R-TN-3] R · TN Jan 25, 2024

Rep. Ogles, Andrew [R-TN-5] R · TN Jan 25, 2024

Rep. Wagner, Ann [R-MO-2] R · MO Jan 25, 2024

Rep. Edwards, Chuck [R-NC-11] R · NC Jan 29, 2024

Rep. Kustoff, David [R-TN-8] R · TN Jan 29, 2024

Rep. Miller-Meeks, Mariannette [R-IA-1] R · IA Jan 29, 2024

Rep. Rogers, Harold [R-KY-5] R · KY Jan 29, 2024

Rep. Simpson, Michael K. [R-ID-2] R · ID Jan 29, 2024

Rep. Granger, Kay [R-TX-12] R · TX Jan 30, 2024

Rep. Owens, Burgess [R-UT-4] R · UT Jan 30, 2024

Rep. Rutherford, John H. [R-FL-5] R · FL Jan 30, 2024

Rep. Sessions, Pete [R-TX-17] R · TX Jan 30, 2024

Rep. Stanton, Greg [D-AZ-4] D · AZ Jan 30, 2024

Rep. Kim, Young [R-CA-40] R · CA Jan 31, 2024
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Lawler, Michael [R-NY-17] R · NY Jan 31, 2024

Rep. Duarte, John S. [R-CA-13] R · CA Feb 6, 2024

Rep. Mann, Tracey [R-KS-1] R · KS Feb 6, 2024

Rep. Tiffany, Thomas P. [R-WI-7] R · WI Feb 6, 2024

Rep. Luttrell, Morgan [R-TX-8] R · TX Feb 9, 2024

Rep. Trone, David J. [D-MD-6] D · MD Feb 13, 2024

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-36] D · CA Feb 20, 2024

Rep. Horsford, Steven [D-NV-4] D · NV Feb 23, 2024

Rep. Dunn, Neal P. [R-FL-2] R · FL Feb 28, 2024

Rep. Molinaro, Marcus J. [R-NY-19] R · NY Feb 28, 2024

Rep. Deluzio, Christopher R. [D-PA-17] D · PA Mar 1, 2024

Rep. Van Duyne, Beth [R-TX-24] R · TX Mar 1, 2024

Rep. Flood, Mike [R-NE-1] R · NE Mar 5, 2024

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Mar 5, 2024

Rep. Davis, Donald G. [D-NC-1] D · NC Mar 6, 2024

Rep. Norcross, Donald [D-NJ-1] D · NJ Mar 6, 2024

Rep. Gosar, Paul A. [R-AZ-9] R · AZ Mar 11, 2024

Rep. Kean, Thomas H. [R-NJ-7] R · NJ Mar 29, 2024

Rep. Panetta, Jimmy [D-CA-19] D · CA Mar 29, 2024

Rep. Porter, Katie [D-CA-47] D · CA Mar 29, 2024

Rep. Turner, Michael R. [R-OH-10] R · OH Apr 16, 2024

Rep. Moore, Blake D. [R-UT-1] R · UT May 8, 2024

Rep. Perez, Marie Gluesenkamp [D-WA-3] D · WA May 15, 2024

Rep. Spanberger, Abigail Davis [D-VA-7] D · VA May 17, 2024

Rep. Trahan, Lori [D-MA-3] D · MA May 24, 2024

Rep. Suozzi, Thomas R. [D-NY-3] D · NY Jun 3, 2024

Rep. Cammack, Kat [R-FL-3] R · FL Jun 25, 2024

Rep. Cherfilus-McCormick, Sheila [D-FL-20] D · FL Jul 24, 2024

Rep. Aderholt, Robert B. [R-AL-4] R · AL Aug 2, 2024

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO Aug 2, 2024

Rep. Mast, Brian J. [R-FL-21] R · FL Aug 2, 2024

Rep. Armstrong, Kelly [R-ND-At Large] R · ND Aug 9, 2024

Rep. Nehls, Troy E. [R-TX-22] R · TX Aug 9, 2024

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D. [D-GA-2] D · GA Aug 23, 2024

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-6] D · MI Sep 3, 2024

Rep. Neguse, Joe [D-CO-2] D · CO Sep 3, 2024

Rep. Phillips, Dean [D-MN-3] D · MN Sep 3, 2024

Rep. Thompson, Bennie G. [D-MS-2] D · MS Sep 3, 2024

Rep. Guest, Michael [R-MS-3] R · MS Sep 6, 2024

Rep. Salazar, Maria Elvira [R-FL-27] R · FL Sep 6, 2024

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-12] D · CA Sep 10, 2024

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-28] D · CA Sep 17, 2024
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Thompson, Glenn [R-PA-15] R · PA Sep 20, 2024

Rep. Tenney, Claudia [R-NY-24] R · NY Sep 23, 2024

Rep. Soto, Darren [D-FL-9] D · FL Nov 26, 2024

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Referred To Aug 25, 2023

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Crime and Law Enforcement

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary

No summary is currently available for this bill.

Actions Timeline

Aug 25, 2023: Introduced in House
Aug 25, 2023: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
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